Global Leading Manufacturer of Geophones
Geophones and Hydrophones
Dynamic Technology Canada Corporation “DTCC” has become
a world class leader in manufacturing of Geophysical equipment
for Seismic Contractors Worldwide with corporate headquarters
in Calgary, Canada and Beijing, China. DTCC’s world class
manufacturing facility in Lang Fang, Hebei, China built in 2007 is
state of the art.  We offer the best available equipment with high

Dual Connector
DCK Male-Female
Waterproof Connector
Part Number: 810400000
DCK Male-Female
Wetproof Connector
Part Number: 810500000
DCL Double End
Wetproof Connctor
Part Number: 810900000
© DTCC 08/16
GEOPHONE STRING OPTIONS
Type Number
O.D. Break Strength Weight ohms
in mm lbs kg lb/mft kg/km mft km
DLW-2-70-180 0.180 4.57 140 63.5 16.0 23.8 35.1 115
DLW-2-70-180 F 0.180 4.57 140 63.5 15.7 23.4 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-180 0.180 4.57 210 95.3 17.7 26.3 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-180 F 0.180 4.57 210 95.3 17.5 26.0 35.1 115
DLW-2-70-210 0.210 5.33 140 63.5 20.0 29.8 35.1 115
DLW-2-70-210 F 0.210 5.33 140 63.5 19.8 29.5 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-210 0.210 5.33 210 95.3 21.8 32.4 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-210 F 0.210 5.33 210 95.3 21.6 32.1 35.1 115
DLW-2-70-250 0.250 6.35 140 63.5 27.7 41.2 35.1 115
DLW-2-70-250 F 0.250 6.35 140 63.5 27.4 40.8 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-250 0.250 6.35 210 95.3 29.4 43.7 35.1 115
DLW-3-70-250 F 0.250 6.35 210 95.3 29.2 43.4 35.1 115
DLW-2-100-180 0.180 4.57 200 90.7 18.1 26.9 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-180 F 0.180 4.57 200 90.7 17.7 26.4 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-210 0.210 5.33 200 90.7 22.2 33.0 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-210 F 0.210 5.33 200 90.7 21.8 32.5 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-210 0.210 5.33 300 136.1 25.0 37.2 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-210 F 0.210 5.33 300 136.1 24.7 36.7 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-225 0.225 5.71 200 90.7 24.8 36.9 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-225 F 0.225 5.71 200 90.7 24.4 36.3 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-225 0.225 5.71 300 136.1 27.6 41.1 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-225F 0.225 5.71 300 136.1 27.3 40.6 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-250 0.250 6.35 200 90.7 29.8 44.3 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-250F 0.250 6.35 200 90.7 29.4 43.8 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-250 0.250 6.35 300 136.1 32.6 48.5 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-250F 0.250 6.35 300 136.1 32.3 48.0 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-310 0.310 7.87 200 90.7 41.5 61.8 24.1 79
DLW-2-100-310F 0.310 7.87 200 90.7 41.2 61.3 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-310 0.310 7.87 300 136.1 44.4 66.0 24.1 79
DLW-3-100-310F 0.310 7.87 300 136.1 44.0 65.5 24.1 79
DLW-2-225-310F 0.310 7.87 450 204.1 48.4 71.98 8.8 29
DTCC Leader Wires (DLW)
1.	 Manufacturer brand
2.	 Number of conductors - typical
number of conductor: 2, 3,